Major Vendors & ROW/Land Purchases

Pipeline Segment*/Service

CH2M

Western States Land
Surveyors

Burns & McDonnell
Ditesco, LLC

Scott Contracting
AECOM

Carollo

Providence

Burns & McDonnell
Carollo

Various

* See Route Map for Segments.

All / Owners Advisor — Engineering & Support

All / Land Acquisition — Property Negotiation

All / Land Acquisition - Site Surveying

D / Design Engineering of Segment

D/ Construction Management Services

D/ Pipeline Construction Contractor

A / Design Engineering of Segment

B / Design Engineering of Segment

C / Design Engineering of Segment

E / Design Engineering of Segment

TWP Pump Stations - Design

All/ Right of Way and Land In Fee Purchases
TOTAL

Contract-to-date
as of 10-31-2021

$13,716,363

$1,171,044
$912,463
$1,709,689
$2,104,000
$30,604,857
$3,778,000
$3,101,162
$2,996,533
$2,322,458
$3,558,238
$9,191,825
$75,166,632

Spend —to-
date

$12,437,865
$1,023,552
$744,415
$1,691,642
$1,991,590
$30,379,846
$2,763,883
$1,900,165
$1,460,871
$1,829,889
$32,054
$9,191,825

$65,447,597



