## Major Vendors & ROW/Land Purchases

Vendor	Pipeline Segment*/Service	Contract-to-date as of 10-31-2021	Spend –to- date
CH2M	All / Owners Advisor – Engineering & Support	\$13,716,363	\$12,437,865
Western States Land	All / Land Acquisition – Property Negotiation	\$1,171,044	\$1,023,552
Surveyors	All / Land Acquisition - Site Surveying	\$912,463	\$744,415
Burns & McDonnell	D / Design Engineering of Segment	\$1,709,689	\$1,691,642
Ditesco, LLC	D/ Construction Management Services	\$2,104,000	\$1,991,590
Scott Contracting	D/ Pipeline Construction Contractor	\$30,604,857	\$30,379,846
AECOM	A / Design Engineering of Segment	\$3,778,000	\$2,763,883
Carollo	B / Design Engineering of Segment	\$3,101,162	\$1,900,165
Providence	C / Design Engineering of Segment	\$2,996,533	\$1,460,871
Burns & McDonnell	E / Design Engineering of Segment	\$2,322,458	\$1,829,889
Carollo	TWP Pump Stations - Design	\$3,558,238	\$32,054
Various	All/ Right of Way and Land In Fee Purchases	\$9,191,825	\$9,191,825
* See Route Map for Segments.	TOTAL	\$75,166,632	\$65,447,597